
PRUEBA 50B M1

SERIE 1

2 50B XABIER IRIARTE 2013 0 0

3 50B NICOLAS BEDOYA 2013 0 0

4 50B ILLES KOCSIS 2013 0 0

5 50B ANDER CAMARA 2013 0 0

6 50B AIMAR ELIAS 2013 0 0

SERIE 2

1 50B HARRIET IRAOLA 2011 0 0

2 50B BENAT MANSO 2012 0 0

3 50B HUGO POLO 2012 0 0

4 50B LUCAS GENUA 2012 0 0

5 50B KOLDO NAVARRO 2012 0 0

6 50B DANIEL ROMERO 2012 0 0

7 50B GOTZON AUSAN 2012 0 0

8 50B IBAI AGUINAGALDE 2012 0 0

PRUEBA 50B F2

SERIE 1

3 50B ANE IRIBARREN 2013 0 0

4 50B ELAIA ZUBIZARRETA 2013 0 0

5 50B LENNA CREO 2013 0 0

SERIE 2

2 50B AITANA FESTA 2012 0 0

3 50B GARAZI AZKUE 2012 0 0

4 50B XARMA BERAIZ 2012 0 0

5 50B MARINA GOÑI 2012 0 0

6 50B EIDER EMAZABEL 2012 0 0

7 50B CLARA LOPEZ-QUINATANA 2012 0 0

PRUEBA 100B M3
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SERIE 1

2 100B ADUR LARRAYA 2011 0 0

3 100B ANDER RODRIGUEZ 2011 0 0

4 100B JON TXAPARTEGI 2011 0 0

5 100B IAN CASTREJON 2011 0 0

6 100B IKER BENITO 2010 0 0

SERIE 2

1 100B ENEKO PARADA 2011 0 0

2 100B LIHER LARREA 2011 0 0

3 100B ARATZ GONZALEZ 2011 0 0

4 100B ALAIN ARRETXE 2011 0 0

5 100B OIHAN ESCAMENDI 2011 0 0

6 100B ARTURS BORECKIS 2011 0 0

7 100B JULEN OCIO 2011 0 0

8 100B LUKEN SIMAL 2011 0 0

PRUEBA 100B F4

SERIE 1

2 100B IZAR OLAIZ 2011 0 0

3 100B IUNE FESTA 2011 0 0

4 100B ALAZNE JIMENEZ 2011 0 0

5 100B NORA IMAZ 2011 0 0

6 100B IZARO ARBIDE 2011 0 0

SERIE 2

1 100B MADDI ZUMETA 2011 0 0

2 100B NAHIA MUÑOZ 2011 0 0

3 100B EVA NIETO 2011 0 0

4 100B EKIÑE CABANES 2011 0 0

5 100B NORA VALLES 2011 0 0

6 100B MARTINA AMUNARRIZ 2011 0 0

7 100B AIORA DOS ANJOS 2011 0 0

8 100B AMAIA PEREZ 2011 0 0

PRUEBA 50M M5
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SERIE 1

3 50M NICOLAS BURGUETE 2010 0 0

4 50M ADUR INSAUSTI 2010 0 0

5 50M MIKEL IRIARTE 2010 0 0

SERIE 2

1 50M IBAI CABRERIZO 2010 0 0

2 50M IKER MARTIN 2010 0 0

3 50M LUCCA CREO 2010 0 0

4 50M ION ARRUABARRENA 2010 0 0

5 50M OIHAN CABANES 2010 0 0

6 50M LUKEN LEKUONA 2010 0 0

7 50M TIAGO AMUNARRIZ 2010 0 0

8 50M AITOR IRIBARREN 2010 0 0

SERIE 3

2 50M UNAI GIL 2009 0 0

3 50M ANDER OCIO 2009 0 0

4 50M ENAI GALZACORTA 2009 0 0

5 50M MIKEL MANSO 2009 0 0

6 50M UNAX CORCHON 2009 0 0

7 50M EKAIN FRANCISCO 2009 0 0

PRUEBA 50M F6

SERIE 1

3 50M AMELIA LOPEZ-QUINTANA 2010 0 0

4 50M IRADI HERNANDEZ 2010 0 0

5 50M MARTINA PONCE 2010 0 0

SERIE 2

1 50M NORA DEL RIO 2010 0 0

2 50M IRUNE AUSAN 2010 0 0

3 50M ENARA CENDOYA 2010 0 0

4 50M HAIZEA BERASTEGI 2010 0 0

5 50M MAIALEN FERNANDEZ 2010 0 0

6 50M NAHIA ILLERA 2010 0 0
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7 50M CARLA CUEVAS 2010 0 0

PRUEBA 100X F7

SERIE 1

2 100X NAROA SEMPERENA 2006 0 0

3 100X KATTALIN GOIENETXEA 2007 0 0

4 100X MALEN BERGARETXE 2008 0 0

5 100X JUNE GIL 2008 0 0

6 100X MADDI VIEJO 2007 0 0

7 100X INTZA ERREKALDE 2006 0 0

PRUEBA 50M F8

SERIE 1

3 50M LUCIA VEDOYA 2009 0 0

4 50M MARTINA GONZALEZ 2009 0 0

5 50M CARLA POLO 2009 0 0

6 50M MARIA ROMERO 2009 0 0

PRUEBA 100M F9

SERIE 1

2 100M IKER PERDIGUERO 2008 0 0

3 100M DANTE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ 2007 0 0

4 100M XUBAN MARTIN 2007 0 0

5 100M AITOR MORAN 2007 0 0

6 100M MARKEL LEKUONA 2008 0 0

PRUEBA 100B F10

SERIE 1

4 100B MARTINA PONCE 2010 0 0

5 100B AMELIA LOPEZ-QUINTANA 2010 0 0

PRUEBA 200B M11

SERIE 1

3 200B MIKEL IRIARTE 2010 0 0
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4 200B NICOLAS BURGUETE 2010 0 0

5 200B ADUR INSAUSTI 2010 0 0

SERIE 2

1 200B IKER MARTIN 2010 0 0

2 200B TIAGO AMUNARRIZ 2010 0 0

3 200B ION ARRUABARRENA 2010 0 0

4 200B LUCCA CREO 2010 0 0

5 200B LUKEN LEKUONA 2010 0 0

6 200B OIHAN CABANES 2010 0 0

7 200B IBAI CABRERIZO 2010 0 0

8 200B AITOR IRIBARREN 2010 0 0

SERIE 3

2 200B UNAI GIL 2009 0 0

3 200B ENAI GALZACORTA 2009 0 0

4 200B MIKEL MANSO 2009 0 0

5 200B ANDER OCIO 2009 0 0

6 200B UNAX CORCHON 2009 0 0

7 200B EKAIN FRANCISCO 2009 0 0

PRUEBA 200B F13

SERIE 1

1 200B IRADI HERNANDEZ 2010 0 0

2 200B NORA DEL RIO 2010 0 0

3 200B HAIZEA BERASTEGI 2010 0 0

4 200B IRUNE AUSAN 2010 0 0

5 200B ENARA CENDOYA 2010 0 0

6 200B MAIALEN FERNANDEZ 2010 0 0

7 200B CARLA CUEVAS 2010 0 0

8 200B NAHIA ILLERA 2010 0 0

PRUEBA 200L F14

SERIE 1

2 200L NAROA SEMPERENA 2006 0 0

3 200L KATTALIN GOIENETXEA 2007 0 0
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4 200L MALEN BERGARETXE 2008 0 0

5 200L JUNE GIL 2008 0 0

6 200L MADDI VIEJO 2007 0 0

PRUEBA 200B M15

SERIE 1

2 200B MARKEL LEKUONA 2008 0 0

3 200B DANTE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ 2007 0 0

4 200B AITOR MORAN 2007 0 0

5 200B XUBAN MARTIN 2007 0 0

6 200B IKER PERDIGUERO 2008 0 0

PRUEBA 200B F16

SERIE 1

3 200B LUCIA VEDOYA 2009 0 0

4 200B MARTINA GONZALEZ 2009 0 0

5 200B CARLA POLO 2009 0 0

6 200B MARIA ROMERO 2009 0 0

viernes, 14 de mayo de 2021 Página 6 de 6


